Thorlabs.com - Fixed Focus Collimation Packages: FC/APC Connectors
FIXED  FOCUS COLLIMATION  PACKAGES:  FC/APC  CONNECTORS
Hide Overview
Fixed Focus Collimation Packages
SMA905
FC/PC
FC/APC

Item #
Alignment
Wavelength
AR Coatinga
(nm)
Db
(mm) θc
Theoretical
Divergence NALens
f
(mm)
External
Threading
Suggested
Adapters
F240APC-532 532 nm 350 - 700 (A) 1.48 0.03 +0.01 / -0.00°
Raw Data
0.51 7.86 M12 x 0.5
AD12BA, AD12F, AD12NT
KAD12F, KAD12NT
F220APC-532 532 nm 350 - 700 (A) 2.1 0.02 +0.01 / -0.00°
Raw Data
0.25 10.90 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,
KAD11F, KAD11NT
Ravg < 0.5% at the specified design wavelength.
Collimated Beam Diameter: Theoretical 1/e2 diameter at 1 focal length from lens.
Measured full-angle beam divergence; Fiber: 460HP (532 nm)
Part Number Description Price Availability
F240APC-532 NEW! 532 nm, f=7.86 mm, NA=0.51 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F220APC-532 NEW! 532 nm, f=10.90 mm, NA=0.25 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
Thorlabs.com - Fixed Focus Collimation Packages: FC/APC Connectors
Part Number Description Price Availability
F230APC-780 Customer Inspired!780 nm, f = 4.51 mm, NA = 0.55 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Lead Time
F240APC-780 780 nm, f = 8.0 mm, NA = 0.50 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F220APC-780 780 nm, f = 11.07 mm, NA = 0.26 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $191.25 Today
F260APC-780 Customer Inspired!780 nm, f = 15.29 mm, NA = 0.16 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F280APC-780 Customer Inspired!780 nm, f = 18.40 mm, NA = 0.15 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
Hide 780 nm, FC/APC Fiber Collimation Package
780 nm, FC/APC Fiber Collimation Package
Item #
Alignment

Item #
Alignment
Wavelength
AR Coatinga
(nm)
Db
(mm) θ
Theoretical
Divergence NALens
f
(mm)
External
Threading
Suggested
Adapters
F230APC-633 633 nm 350 - 700 (A) 0.84 0.055 +0.01 / -0.00° c
Raw Data
0.56 4.46 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,
KAD11F, KAD11NT
F240APC-B 633 nm 650 - 1050 (B) 1.5 0.031° d
Raw Data
0.50 7.93 M12 x 0.5
AD12BA, AD12F, AD12NT
KAD12F, KAD12NT
F220APC-633 633 nm 350 - 700 (A) 2.06 0.022 +0.01 / -0.00° c
Raw Data
0.25 11.00 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,

AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,
KAD11F, KAD11NT
Ravg < 0.5% over the specified coating range.
Collimated Beam Diameter: Theoretical 1/e2 diameter at 1 focal length from lens.
Measured full-angle beam divergence; Fiber: SM600 (635 nm).
Theoretical full-angle beam divergence; Fiber: SM600 (635 nm).
Part Number Description Price Availability
F230APC-633 NEW! Customer Inspired!633 nm, f= 4.46 mm, NA=0.56 FC/APC Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F240APC-B 633 nm, f=7.93 mm, NA=0.50 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F220APC-633 NEW! Customer Inspired!633 nm, f= 11.00 mm, NA=0.25 FC/APC Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F260APC-B 633 nm, f=15.15 mm, NA=0.16 FC/APC Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F280APC-B 633 nm, f=18.24 mm, NA=0.15 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
Thorlabs.com - Fixed Focus Collimation Packages: FC/APC Connectors
Part Number Description Price Availability
F230APC-1064 Customer Inspired!1064 nm, f = 4.56 mm, NA = 0.55 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F240APC-1064 Customer Inspired!1064 nm, f = 8.07 mm, NA = 0.50 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F220APC-1064 1064 nm, f = 11.17 mm, NA=0.25 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $191.25 Today
F260APC-1064 Customer Inspired!1064 nm, f = 15.43 mm, NA = 0.16 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F280APC-1064 Customer Inspired!1064 nm, f = 18.60 mm, NA = 0.15 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
Hide 1064 nm, FC/APC Fiber Collimation Package
1064 nm, FC/APC Fiber Collimation Package
Item #

Item #
Alignment
Wavelength
AR Coatinga
(nm)
Db
(mm) θc
Theoretical
Divergence NALens
f
(mm)
External
Threading
Suggested
Adapters
F230APC-980 980 nm 600 - 1050 (B) 0.98 0.073 +0.01 / -0.00°
Raw Data
0.49 4.55 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,
KAD11F, KAD11NT
F240APC-980 980 nm 600 - 1050 (B) 1.7 0.04 +0.01 / -0.00°
Raw Data
0.50 8.06 M12 x 0.5
AD12BA, AD12F, AD12NT
KAD12F, KAD12NT
F220APC-980 980 nm 600 - 1050 (B) 2.4 0.03 +0.01 / -0.00°
Raw Data
0.25 11.16 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,
KAD11F, KAD11NT
F260APC-980 980 nm 600 - 1050 (B) 3.31 0.022 +0.01 / -0.00°
Raw Data
0.16 15.39 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,
KAD11F, KAD11NT
F280APC-980 980 nm 600 - 1050 (B) 4.0 0.02 +0.01 / -0.00°
Raw Data
0.15 18.53 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,
KAD11F, KAD11NT
Ravg < 0.5% over the specified coating range.
Collimated Beam Diameter: Theoretical 1/e2 diameter at 1 focal length from lens.
Measured full-angle beam divergence; Fiber: SM980-5.8-125 (980 nm).
Part Number Description Price Availability
F230APC-980 NEW! Customer Inspired!980 nm, f= 4.55 mm, NA=0.49 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F240APC-980 980 nm, f = 8.06 mm, NA = 0.50 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F220APC-980 980 nm, f = 11.16 mm, NA = 0.25 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F260APC-980 NEW! Customer Inspired!980 nm, f= 15.39 mm, NA=0.16 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F280APC-980 980 nm, f = 18.53 mm, NA = 0.15 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
avg
Collimated Beam Diameter: Theoretical 1/e2 diameter at 1 focal length from lens.
Theoretical full-angle beam divergence; Fiber: SMF-28-J9 (1550 nm).
Part Number Description Price Availability
F230APC-1550 NEW! Customer Inspired!1550 nm, f=4.61 mm, NA=0.54 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F240APC-1550 1550 nm, f=8.18 mm, NA=0.49 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 3-5 Days
F220APC-1550 NEW! Customer Inspired!1550 nm, f=11.32 mm, NA=0.24 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F260APC-1550 1550 nm, f=15.58 mm, NA=0.16 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
F280APC-1550 1550 nm, f=18.75 mm, NA=0.15 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. $195.00 Today
Thorlabs.com - Fixed Focus Collimation Packages: FC/APC Connectors
Hide 1550 nm, FC/APC Fiber Collimation Package
1550 nm, FC/APC Fiber Collimation Package

Item #
Alignment
Wavelength
AR Coatinga
(nm)
Db
(mm) θ
Theoretical
Divergence NALens
f
(mm)
External
Threading
Suggested
Adapters
F230APC-1310 1310 nm 1050 - 1620 (C) 0.83 0.055 +0.01 / -0.00° c
Raw Data
0.54 4.59 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,
KAD11F, KAD11NT
F240APC-C 1310 nm 1050 - 1620 (C) 1.5 0.065° d
Raw Data
0.49 8.13 M12 x 0.5
AD12BA, AD12F, AD12NT
KAD12F, KAD12NT
F220APC-1310 1310 nm 1050 - 1620 (C) 2.04 0.047+0.01 / -0.00° c
Raw Data
0.25 11.26 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,
KAD11F, KAD11NT
F260APC-C 1310 nm 1050 - 1620 (C) 2.8 0.034°d
Raw Data
0.16 15.52 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,
KAD11F, KAD11NT
F280APC-C 1310 nm 1050 - 1620 (C) 3.4 0.028° d
Raw Data
0.15 18.67 M11 x 0.5
AD11BA, AD1109F, RMS11P,
AD11F, AD11NT,